
CODIGO PRODUCTO PRESENTACION V.V P.V

2725869 Bioflora 250mg Capsula Cjax10 25.60 30.21

2725870 Bioflora 250mg Pvo p/Sol Oral Est Cjax10 21.00 24.78

7000061 Crema Lechuga Ltax28mL 3.06 3.61

7000062 Crema Lechuga Ltax60mL 5.16 6.09

7000063 Crema Lechuga Ltax150mL 8.66 10.22

2725867 Daily Caristop Cepillo Medio x2Unid 26.60 31.39

2725866 Daily Caristop Cepillo Suave x2Unid 26.60 31.39

2725868 Daily Caristop Interdental Micro x8Unid 29.00 34.22

2726191 Disfruta Limon Granulos  Efervecentes Cjax60sob 30.60 36.11

7000469 Leblon Bronzer Protector Solar FPS30 Emulsion Tbox190g 37.08 43.75

7000540 LEBLON BRONZER PROTECTOR SOLAR LABIAL COCO FPS30 4.25GBLISTERX 1 8.91 10.52

7000539 LEBLON MORA FAMBRUESA LABIAL PROTECTOR SOLAR FPS30 4.25GBLISTERX 1 8.91 10.52

7000474 Leblon Prot. Solar Antiox FPS50 Amplio Espectro Tbox50g 11.57 13.66

70000581 Leblon Prot. Solar Antiox FPS50 Amplio Espectro Tbox90g 19.81 23.38

70000571 Leblon Prot. Solar Antiox FPS50 Amplio Espectro Tbox190g 29.44 34.74

7000390 Leblon Solar Baby&Kids FPS 50 AE Tbox90g 19.81 23.38

7000389 Leblon Solar Baby&Kids FPS 50 AE Tbox190g 29.44 34.74

27253631 Leblon Solar FPS-50+ExtremeSport Tbox90g 19.81 23.38

2725279 Leblon Ungüento Labial Tbox8g 10.83 12.78

7000147 Lechuga Bio-Cuid. Leche Corp. Nutrición Int. Fcox350mL 19.84 23.41

7000146 Lechuga Bio-Cuid. Leche Corp. Reafirmante Fcox350mL 19.84 23.41

7000114 Lechuga Corporal Leche Intensiva Tbox250mL 15.12 17.85

7000065 Lechuga Crema de Manos Anti Manchas "VitC" Tbox75g 11.12 13.12

7000066 Lechuga Crema de Manos Protec. Inte. Tbox75g 11.12 13.12

7000067 Lechuga Crema Manos Anti Age Tbox75g 11.12 13.12

7000375 Lechuga Soft Crema c/pantenol y Vit. E Ptex55mL 5.16 6.09

2725360 Nenegloss Advanced Pomada Regener. Tbox20g 10.25 12.10

2725289 Nenegloss Advanced Pomada Regener. Tbox60g 19.52 23.03

2725290 Nenegloss Advanced Pomada Regener. Tbox100g 28.88 34.08

2725281 ORALFRESH  Enjuagat. Bucal Menta Fresca Fcox250mL 8.32 9.82

2725285 ORALFRESH  Enjuagat. Bucal Menta Fuerte Fcox250mL 8.32 9.82

2725282 ORALFRESH Fresh Action Enjuagat.(menta fresca) Fcox500mL 10.84 12.79

2725283 ORALFRESH Fresh Action Enjuagat.(menta fresca) Fcox710mL 13.76 16.24

2725284 ORALFRESH Kids Enjuagat. Tutti Frutti Fcox250mL 8.32 9.82

2725286 ORALFRESH Ultra Action Enjuagat.(menta fuerte) Fcox500mL 10.84 12.79

2725361 ORALFRESH Ultra Action Enjuagat.(menta fuerte) Fcox710mL 13.76 16.24

2725389 ORALFRESH Zero Enjuagat. Fcox500ml 10.84 12.80

2725884 Oralgene 0.12% Enjuague Bucal Fcox120mL 8.52 10.05

2725287 Oralgene 0.12% Enjuague Bucal Fcox500mL 30.24 35.68
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2725871 Oralgene Active0.05% Enjuague Bucal Fcox250mL 26.40 31.15

2725325 Proctogel Crema Tbox30g 28.76 33.93

2726170 Prolong Spray Fcox10gr 49.90 58.88

2725891 Tapsin 1000 SC 1g Comp. Rec. Cjax20 23.90 28.20

2725495 Tapsin Migraña Comp. Recub. (50sobx2) Cjax100 52.09 61.47

2726153 Tapsin Periodo  Tab. Rec. Cjax100 80.00 94.40

27252931 Tapsin Plus Antigripal Dia x 50 Comprido Cjax25sobr. 47.50 56.05

27252951 Tapsin Plus Antigripal Noche x 50 Comprido Cjax25sobr. 47.50 56.05

2725320 Tapsin Plus Calient. Dia Sab. Kion, Limón y Miel Pvo P/Sol. Cjax60sob 103.23 121.81

2725893 Tapsin Plus Calient. Noch Sab. Kion, Limón y Miel Pvo P/Sol. Cjax60sob 103.23 121.81

2725366 Tapsin Plus Caliente Día Polvo P/Sol  granulado Cjax60sobr. 103.23 121.81

2725328 Tapsin Plus Caliente Noche Polvo P/Sol Cjax20sobr. 34.41 40.60

2725317 Tapsin Plus Caliente Noche Polvo P/Sol Cjax60sobr. 103.23 121.81

2725958 Tapsin SC 1g Polvo Efervescente 3.7g Cjax20sob 29.66 35.00
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